Valerbanen

BILSPORT
]
NM asfaltracing, bil. Racing NM AS
] _ —
GT1-GT2--GT+ Valerbanen 2,262 km
GT1-GT2-GT+ Race 2 14.05.2017 13:55
Race (12 Laps) started at 13:56:44
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 57.826 +0.089 14:05:39.337
(510) Kai Roger Bakken 10 58.512 +0.775 14:06:37.849
1 59.583 +3.944 13:57:44.685 1" 57.843 +0.106 14:07:35.692
2 56.674 +1.035 13:58:41.359 12 57.887 +0.150 14:08:33.579
3 55.742 +0.103 13:59:37.101
4 56.202 +0.563 14:00:33.303 (42) Thomas Solberg
5 55.788 +0.149 14:01:29.091 1 1:03.219 +6.663 13:57:49.559
6 56.001 +0.362 14:02:25.092 2 58.620 +2.064 13:58:48.179
7 55.899 +0.260 14:03:20.991 3 59.110 +2.554 13:59:47.289
8 14:04:16.630 4 57.833 +1.277 14:00:45.122
9 55.747 40108 14:05:12.377 Gl 56.556 | 14:01:41.678
10 1:01.580 +5.941 14:06:13.957 6 56.691 +0.135 14:02:38.369
1 1:02.155 +6.516 14:07:16.112 7 56.690 +0.134 14:03:35.059
12 58.845 +3.206 14:08:14.957 8 57.351 +0.795 14:04:32.410
9 58.741 +2.185 14:05:31.151
(852) Ole William Neersnes 10 57.128 +0.572 14:06:28.279
1 1:01.259 +4.461 13:57:47.997 1 1:10.097 +13.541 14:07:38.376
2 58.616 +1.818 13:58:46.613 12 58.127 +1.571 14:08:36.503
3 56.923 +0.125 13:59:43.536
4 56.844 +0.046 14:00:40.380 (31) Dagfinn Larsen
5 14:01:37.178 1 1:00.453 +3.776 13:57:45.899
6 57.080 +0.282 14:02:34.258 2 58.129 +1.452 13:58:44.028
7 56.803 +0.005  14:03:31.061 3 13:59:40.705
8 57.014 +0.216 14:04:28.075 4 57.324 +0.647 14:00:38.029
9 57.214 +0.416 14:05:25.289 5 1:12.489 +15.812 14:01:50.518
10 56.892 +0.094 14:06:22.181 6 57.493 +0.816 14:02:48.011
1 56.970 +0.172 14:07:19.151 7 57.527 +0.850 14:03:45.538
12 57.627 +0.829 14:08:16.778 8 57.798 +1.121 14:04:43.336
9 57.430 +0.753 14:05:40.766
(22) Steffen-Andre Feet 10 59.445 +2.768 14:06:40.211
1 1:01.750 +5.288 13:57:48.308 1" 59.137 +2.460 14:07:39.348
2 1:00.862 +4.400 13:58:49.170 12 59.588 +2.911 14:08:38.936
3 58.348 +1.886 13:59:47.518
4 58.023 +1.561 14:00:45.541 (162) Ronny Vik
5 56.738 +0.276 14:01:42.279 1 1:38.243 +38.938 13:58:24.402
6 m 14:02:38.741 2 1:02.741 +3.436 13:59:27.143
7 56.829 +0.367 14:03:35.570 3 1:00.928 +1.623 14:00:28.071
8 57.051 +0.589 14:04:32.621 4 1:00.927 +1.622 14:01:28.998
9 58.766 +2.304 14:05:31.387 5 1:00.807 +1.502 14:02:29.805
10 57.288 +0.826 14:06:28.675 6 59.914 +0.609 14:03:29.719
1 57.949 +1.487 14:07:26.624 7 1:00.408 +1.103 14:04:30.127
12 58.148 +1.686 14:08:24.772 8 14:05:29.432
9 1:00.495 +1.190 14:06:29.927
(112) Frode Alhaug 10 1:00.956 +1.651 14:07:30.883
1 1:01.418 +4.205 13:57:47.719 1" 1:00.452 +1.147 14:08:31.335
2 1:00.086 +2.873 13:58:47.805
3 59.980 +2.767 13:59:47.785 (442) Kurt Steltun
4 58.167 +0.954 14:00:45.952 1 1:11.662 +8.892 13:57:57.806
5 57.393 +0.180 14:01:43.345 2 1:07.279 +4.509 13:59:05.085
6 14:02:40.558 3 1:06.341 +3.571 14:00:11.426
7 57.456 +0.243 14:03:38.014 4 1:05.777 +3.007 14:01:17.203
8 57.694 +0.481 14:04:35.708 5 1:05.252 +2.482 14:02:22.455
9 58.514 +1.301 14:05:34.222 6 1:04.711 +1.941 14:03:27.166
10 57.717 +0.504 14:06:31.939 7 1:04.620 +1.850 14:04:31.786
1 59.323 +2.110 14:07:31.262 8 1:04.700 +1.930 14:05:36.486
12 59.057 +1.844 14:08:30.319 9 1:03.917 +1.147 14:06:40.403
10 14:07:43.173
(102) Jorgen Skaug 1 1:02.947 +0.177 14:08:46.120
1 1:05.467 +7.730 13:57:52.806
2 59.254 +1.517 13:58:52.060
3 58.655 +0.918 13:59:50.715
4 58.277 +0.540 14:00:48.992
5 58.194 +0.457 14:01:47.186
6 14:02:44.923
7 58.038 +0.301 14:03:42.961
8 58.550 +0.813 14:04:41.511
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Thomas Michelsen
Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget www.mylaps.com
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. Licensed to: Timekeeping.no
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